Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; NC4K College Classic

NC4K College Classic

Jefferson CC Blacklick OH
Tournament Dates: 04/08 - 04/09, 2019
Par: 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5805 5805 [RmDallyibeaderiy| Both

~N~No o~ WwDN PR

T9
11
12
13
14
15

T16
T16
18
19

Indianapolis, U. of

Findlay, U. of 301
Ohio Dominican U. 307
Northern Michigan 310
Tiffin University 322
Northwood U. Ml 311
Ferris State University 313
Wayne State - Ml 323
Lewis University 338
Saginaw Valley State 326
Walsh University 327
Charleston - WV 336
Malone University 330
Alderson Broaddus Univ. 339
Ashland University 335
Mt. Vernon Nazarene 345
Notre Dame Coll. OH 350
Wheeling Jesuit Univ 369
Ohio Valley Univ 368

307
323
323
315
330
332
328
317
329
332
339
348
342
347
366
361
365
382

608
630
633
637
641
645
651
655
655
659
675
678
681
682
711
711
734
750

+32
+54
+57
+61
+65
+69
+75
+79
+79
+83
+99
+102
+105
+106
+135
+135
+158
+174

1 Pilar Echeverria Ulndy

2 Meredith Wipper Findlay

3 Caro Els NorthernMl
T 4 Ines Dorado No'wood Ml
T4 Jill Schmitmeyer Findlay
T 6 Abby Swensen OH Domincn
T 6 ChristinaWilliams Malone U

70
74
71
75
70
74

76
73
79
75
81
77
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146
147
150
150
151
151

+2
+3
+6
+6
+7
+7



Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; NC4K College Classic

T8
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T12
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T21
T21

23
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T 36
T 36
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40

8 Alice Putoud
Mackenzie Dale
Cailyn Henderson
Kennedy Holtsclaw
Bailey Krueger
Elyse Stasi
Makenzie Torres
Samantha Hatter
Alexa Marston
Kasey Kane
KatharinaKeilich
Caiya Dewitt
KristinaKniesly
AnnaKramer
Sydni Harding
Michele Vlacovsky
Emma Romine
Karissa Guthrie
Samantha Kellstrom
Amanda Johansson
KerraLoomis
Margo Brown
Sophie Hemleben
Alexis Savage
Daniela Moreno
Emily Barker
Haley Hewer
Meredith Weidner
Natalie Parker
Savannah Jackson
Josie Kurosky
Joslyn Goins
Abbie Boozer
Elizabeth Karsten
Emily Koehler

Tiffin U.
Ferris St.
Ulndy
Ulndy

OH Domincn
Ulndy
Findlay
Findlay
SVSU
LewisU.
Ulndy
LewisU.
Findlay
Ulndy
No'wood Ml
Walsh U.
OH Domincn
NorthernM|1
Findlay
Tiffin U.
Walsh U.
Ferris St.
Ashland
Tiffin U.
WayneSt-Ml
SVSU
NorthernM|I
WayneSt-Ml
OH Domincn
Alderson
WayneSt-Ml
OhioValley
NorthernM|1
CharlesWV
Tiffin U.

77
78
81
76
80
75
77
78
82
75
76
79
82
75
80
79
83
82
81
80
81
78
81
74
79
77
86
80
82
80
80
76
78
84

75
75
72
78
74
79
77
77
73
80
80
77
75
82
78
80
76
77
79
80
79
82
80
87
82
85
76
83
81
84
84
89
87
81
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152
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
164
164
165
165
165

+8

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
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T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60

65
T 66
T 66

68
T 69
T 69
T71
T71
T71
T74
T74
T74
T77

Alyssa Wrozier
AnastassialLee
Brooke Busse
Jackie Moreno
Taylor Harding
Elaina Derose

| sabelle Castro
Mari Suokko
Amanda Scala
AmeliaEriksen
Annika Neumann
Tori Jones

Casey Bunner
Monica Torda
Peyton Broce
Rylee George
Sarah Feizal
Alexandra Gomez
Bailey Frederick
Keegan Miller
Macie Hysdll
Madison Justice
Kayleigh McHugh
Lauren Griggy

L ogan Pottorf
Morgan McNulty
Kailey Pettit
Kaylin Dill

Emily Isaacson
Jenna Pepper
Melissa Gabriele
Ali Martus
Lindsey Miller
Shayna Schneider
Erin Sexsmith

CharlessWV
WayneSt-Ml
WayneSt-Ml
LewisU.
No'wood Ml
Ferris St.
Alderson
Ferris St.
Walsh U.
No'wood Ml
SVSU

OH Domincn
MtVernNaza
Ashland
MtVernNaza
WayneSt-Ml
CharlessWV
OH Domincn
wJu

SVSU

N Dame OH
Malone U
Walsh U.
Malone U
Ashland
LewisU.
wJu

OH Domincn
Alderson
SVSU

Tiffin U.
No'wood Ml
N Dame OH
Ferris St.
Alderson

81
86
85
79
78
82
77
83
86
83
82
84
85
80
82
88
82
86

85
80
81
87
89
85
90
86
83
86
87
86
85
90
88
82
89
85
84
87
84
88
91
89
91
86
84
90
90
93
86
92
89
90
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166
166
166
166
167
167
167
169
169
169
169
170
170
170
170
170
171
171
171
171
171
172
173
173
174
175
175
176
176
176
178
178
178
179

+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+30
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+34
+34
+34
+35
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T 77 KatieBoyd
T 77 KenzieDietz
T 77 SophiaLowe
T 81 Alyson Shuman
T81 Avalllig
T 81 Maddison Polazzo
T 81 Taylor Ross
85 Alexis Green
T 86 AlexaTringhese
T 86 Kelli Carrall
T 88 Alexandra Cardi
T 88 Cece Dillon
T 88 Hannah Cross
91 Megan Jacobsen
T 92 Armani Shepherd
T 92 Katie Bruursema
T 92 OliviaZampedro
95 Emily Wilson
T 96 Bailey Stephens
T 96 Emily Francis
98 Baylee Dunmire
99 Leah Burtscher
T 100 Kate Von Handorf
T 100 Rachel Russdll
102 Karly Morell
103 Clare Chisholm
104 Ariel Gardner

Charles—WV
Ashland
LewisU.

OH Domincn
CharlessWV
Alderson
Walsh U.

N Dame OH
Malone U

N Dame OH
Ashland
LewisU.
OhioValley
N Dame OH
MtVernNaza
wJu
MtVernNaza
OH Domincn
OhioValley
NorthernM|1
Ashland
MtVernNaza
Malone U
wJu
OhioValley
OhioValley

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

320.26 335.74 332.50

0 0
0 0
19 38

92
88
97
85
87
94
92
87
87
95
91
95
92
93
90
91
91
103
96
92
103
107
95
103
100
167

87
91
83
95
93
86
90
96
96
89
93
89
93
93
96
95
96
87
94
103
96
94
106
99
111
175
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179
179
180
180
180
180
182
183
183
184
184
184
185
186
186
186
187
190
190
195
199
201
201
202
211
342

+35
+35
+36
+36
+36
+36
+38
+39
+39
+40
+40
+40
+41
+42
+42
+42
+43
+46
+46
+51
+55
+57
+57
+58
+67
+198
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 8492 86.22 85.57
Rounds Below Par: 3 1 4
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 100 102 202
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